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Poblacion Mean 1.5714 9.2437 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.7500 10.2941 3.0000 17.6471
Ane-I Mean 1.6154 9.5023 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.8974 11.1614 1.0000 5.8824
Hinaplanan Mean 1.5135 8.9030 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Mat-I Mean 1.3429 7.8992 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.6286 9.5798 1.0000 5.8824
Malagana Mean 1.4595 8.5851 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.6486 9.6979 3.0000 17.6471
Patrocinio Mean 1.1282 6.6365 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 2.2105 13.0031 3.0000 17.6471
Lanise Mean 1.2895 7.5851 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Aposkahoy Mean 1.5135 8.9030 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Bulahan Mean 1.5143 8.9076 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Cabacungan Mean 1.5833 9.3137 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.5278 8.9869 3.0000 17.6471
Gumaod Mean 1.1944 7.0261 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824
Kalawitan Mean 1.3571 7.9832 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Luna Mean 1.5278 8.9869 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.7778 10.4575 3.0000 17.6471
Madaguing Mean 1.6471 9.6886 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.8824 11.0727 3.0000 17.6471
Minalwang Mean 1.2632 7.4303 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Panampawan Mean 1.5526 9.1331 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.6316 9.5975 3.0000 17.6471
Parmbugas Mean 1.3793 8.1136 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.5172 8.9249 3.0000 17.6471
Pelaez Mean 1.3939 8.1996 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.7879 10.5169 1.0000 5.8824
Plaridel Mean 1.4118 8.3045 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.8235 10.7266 3.0000 17.6471
Punong Mean 1.5926 9.3682 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Rizal Mean 1.5882 9.3426 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.5294 8.9965 3.0000 17.6471
Sta. Cruz Mean 1.5313 9.0074 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.5000 8.8235 3.0000 17.6471
Tamboboan Mean 1.5833 9.3137 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
Tipolohon Mean 1.7576 10.3387 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471
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1.5980 9.3998 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824
2.0014 11.7727 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
2.4537 14.4336 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
1.8053 10.6192 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471
1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
1.8958 11.1520 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471
1.8819 11.0703 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471
1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471
2.4265 14.2734 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471
1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
1.8897 11.1159 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824
1.7797 10.4688 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471
1.8030 10.6061 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471
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3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 217.1729 217.1729 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 185.3695 185.3695 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 208.9110 208.9110 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 190.7361 190.7361 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 188.8712 188.8712 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 201.9925 201.9925 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 229.9690 229.9690 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 226.5501 226.5501 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 197.1429 197.1429 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 200.6536 200.6536 5.8824
1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 195.2614 195.2614 5.8824
1.8636 10.9626 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 213.0634 213.0634 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 212.9493 212.9493 5.8824
1.7600 10.3529 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 189.9377 189.9377 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 225.0774 225.0774 5.8824
1.0000 5.8824 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 212.1539 212.1539 5.8824
2.2223 13.0722 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 200.6990 200.6990 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 2.0000 11.7647 3.0000 17.6471 189.3048 289.3048 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 1.0000 5.8824 221.5398 221.5398 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 1.0000 5.8824 209.3682 209.3682 5.8824
1.9565 11.5090 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 223.3169 223.3169 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 216.5349 216.5349 5.8824
1.9643 11.5546 3.0000 17.6471 2.0000 11.7647 2.0000 11.7647 238.5154 238.5154 5.8824
3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 3.0000 17.6471 256.2389 256.2389 5.8824


